Trustee Professional Development & Travel Expenses
Trustee - Clark Bosch
Period- December 1, 2019 - February 29, 2020

ASBA Board Chair Mtd X S 197.01 S 526.06 | $ 46.00 | S 400.00 | $ 1,169.07

Total $ 197.01|$ - $ 526.06 | $ 46.00 | $  400.00 [ $ 1,169.07




Date: 10-Nov-2020
12:19

Expense Form

Lethbridge Reimplementation

Number of Uploaded Documents:
Attached Documents

 TRUSTEES TRAVEL AND EXPENSE WARRANT

Page: 1

Task ID: 0000147445 - Created: 05-Feb-2020 09:13.19 AM - By: Clark Bosch - Processed: 05-Feb-2020 11:20.54 AM - By: Clark Bosch

NAME: Bosch, Clark (10671)

DATES: From: 23-Jan-2020 To: 24-Feb-2020

FUNCTION or MEETING: ASBA Board Chairs Mtg

LOCATION: Edmonton

EXPENSES:

1. MEALS:
Breakfast @$ 10.00
Lunch @$ 15.00
Dinner 02 @$ 20.00

Gratuity automatically calculated @ .15 %

2, HOTELS:

Hotel: Enter total invoice amount - attach
vouchers:

Private Accommodation: @$ 20.00

3. TRANSPORTATION COSTS:

A) Economy Air Fair: Enter total invoice amount - attach receipts

Taxi Fares - State number of trips: 01
OR B) Car Expenses Edmonton
1012 KMS @$ .505

4. REGISTRATION FEES:

Attach approved receipt or voucher

5. TECHNOLOGY COSTS:

For Office Use Only:
GST (Auto Calculated Within): 26.24

Total GST: 26.24

HONORARIA: Half Day(s) Full Day(s)

@ h hH &

Check if Travel is in the USA: [

0.00
0.00
40.00
6.00

197.01 $

0.00

15

511.06

TOTAL EXPENSES CLAIMED:
GST on Invoices: 0.00 Less: ADVANCE
NET TOTAL TO BE PAID:

Enter GST on Invoice

(1+2+3+4+5)

Section Total

46.00

197.01

526.06

0.00

0.00

769.07

769.07

M
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®)

4)

®)
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PER DIEM ALLOWANCE: Half Day(s) 02 Full Day(s)

= APPROVAL SECTION

Task ID: 0000147445 - Created: 05-Feb-2020 11:20.55 AM - By: Clark Bosch - Processed: 11-Feb-2020 04:37.54 PM - By: Christine Lee

Action Taken: No Objection

= TRUSTEE EXPENSE WARRANT-PAYROLL SECTION

Task ID: 0000147445 - Created: 11-Feb-2020 04:37.54 PM - By: Christine Lee - Processed: 20-Feb-2020 10:47.09 AM - By: Carrie Mclaren

This expense form is being routed to you as the Trustee has entered honoraria or a per diem allowance.

Please print the expense form for processing of payment and as backup documentation.

= ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLERK SECTION

Task ID: 0000147445 - Created: 11-Feb-2020 04:37.54 PM - By: Christine Lee - Processed: 12-Feb-2020 08:17.42 AM - By: Krystal Steynen

Action Taken: Approve Expense
Travel & Expense Calculator

Section Amount Claimed Less GST GST
Meals: 44.10 1.90
Hotels: 197.01 0.00
Transportation Costs: 501.72 24.34
Registration Fees: 0.00 0.00
Technology Costs: 0.00 0.00
Expenses Claimed: 742.83 26.24
Less: ADVANCE
U.S. Dollars: Exchange Rate: Exchange:

NET TOTAL TO BE PAID:

Vendor Number: EM10671 - Bosch, Clark

GL Account Number Taxes Included Amount Tax Code
170104100100032 ﬂ 769.07 1
Total Without Taxes:

Tax Total:
Total With Taxes:

Authorizer Comment

Approved

PAID

Total

46.00
197.01
526.06
0.00

0.00
769.07
0.00

0.00
769.07

Tax Amount
26.24

742.83
26.24
769.07
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MATRIX

HOTEL

Clark Bosch Room No. : 0806
433 15Th S Arrival : 01-23-20
Lethbridge AB T1J 274 Departure Date  : 01-24-20
Canada Folio No. : 18021587
Conf. No. : 104821829
Company Name: P.O. No.
Group Name:
INFORMATION INVOICE
Date Description Charges Credits
01-23-20 Room Revenue 152.10
01-23-20  Destination Marketing Fee 4.56
01-23-20 Room GST 7.83
01-23-20  Tourism Levy 6.27
01-23-20  Parking 25.00
01-23-20 GST 1.25
01-24-20  Mastercard 197.01
XXX XXXXXXXXX9992
Total Charges 197.01
Total Credits 197.01
Balance 0.00
Merchant ID Credit Card # XXXXXXXXXXXX9992
Transaction ID 15505350
Approval Code 07784B Capture Method Swiped
Approval Amount  197.01 Transaction Amount  197.01

10640 100 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB T5J 3N8

Phone: (780) 429-2861
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