Trustee Professional Development & Travel Expenses

Trustee - Clark Bosch

Period- December 1, 2019 - February 29, 2020

	Board	Professional											
Event or Expenditure item	Business	Learning	Dates	Hot	el	Flight	Mil	eage	Other	Per	Diem	То	tal
ASBA Board Chair Mtd	х			\$	197.01		\$	526.06	\$ 46.00	\$	400.00	\$	1,169.07
Total				\$	197.01	\$ -	\$	526.06	\$ 46.00	\$	400.00	\$	1,169.07

Expense Form

Number of Uploaded Documents: Attached Documents

			—— ▼ TRUS	TEES	TRAVEL AND I	EXPENSE W	ARRANT—				
Task ID: 0000147445 - Created: 05-Feb-2020 09:13.19 AM - By: Clark Bosch - Processed: 05-Feb-2020 11:20.54 AM - By: Clark Bosch											
NAME:			Bosch, Clark (106	71)							
DATES:		From:	23-Jan-2020	To:	24-Feb-2020						
FUNCTION or MEETING:		ASBA Board Chairs Mtg		g	Check if Travel is in the USA:						
	•										
EXPENSES	S:										
1. MEALS:								Enter GST on Invoice		Section Total	
	Breakfast			@\$	10.00	\$	0.00				
	Lunch			@\$	15.00	\$	0.00				
	Dinner		02	@\$	20.00	\$	40.00				
		Gratuity autom	natically calculated	@	.15 %	\$	6.00		\$	46.00	(1)
2. HOTELS:											
	Hotel: Enter vouchers:	total invoice am	nount - attach			\$	197.01 \$				
	Private Acco	mmodation:		@\$	20.00	\$	0.00		\$	197.01	(2)
3. TRANSPOI	RTATION COS	STS:									
	A) Economy	Air Fair: Enter t	total invoice amoun	t - atta	ch receipts	\$	\$				
	Taxi Fares	s - State number	of trips:	01		\$	15				
OR	B) Car Expe	nses	Edmonton								
			1012 KMS	@\$.505	\$	511.06		\$	526.06	(3)
4. REGISTRAT		ved receipt or v	oucher			\$	\$		\$	0.00	(4)
5. TECHNOLO	OGY COSTS:					\$	\$		\$	0.00	(5)
						*	•				(3)
For Offi	ce Use Only:										
GST (Auto Ca	lculated Within):	26.24		TOTAL EXPEN	ISES CLAIME	D:	(1+2+3+4+5)	\$	769.07	
GST on Invoic	es:		0.00		Less: ADVANC	E			\$		
Total GST:			26.24		NET TOTAL TO	D BE PAID:			\$	769.07	
HONORARIA:			Half Day(s)		Full Day(s)						

PER DIEM ALLOWANCE:	alf Day(s)	02 Full Day(s	·)						
		— ▼ APPROVA	L SECTION ——						
Task ID: 0000147445 - Created: 05-Feb-2020 11:20.55 AM - By: Clark Bosch - Processed: 11-Feb-2020 04:37.54 PM - By: Christine Lee									
		Action Taken: N	lo Objection						
	— ▼ TRUST	EE EXPENSE WAF	RRANT-PAYROLL	SECTION —					
Task ID: 0000147445 - Created: 11-Feb-2020 0-	4:37.54 PM - B	y: Christine Lee - Pro	ocessed: 20-Feb-20	20 10:47.09 AM	- By: Carrie Mclaren				
This expense form is being routed to yo	ou as the Truste	ee has entered honora	ıria or a per diem allo	wance.					
Please p	orint the expens	se form for processing	of payment and as b	ackup document	ation.				
	—— V	ACCOUNTS PAYAB	LE CLERK SECTI	ON					
Task ID: 0000147445 - Created: 11-Feb-2020 0		y: Christine Lee - Pro		20 08:17.42 AM	- By: Krystal Steynen				
		Travel & Expens							
Section		Amount Cla	aimed Less GST		GST	Total			
Meals:				44.10	1.90	46.00			
Hotels:				197.01	0.00	197.01			
Transportation Costs:				501.72	24.34	526.06			
Registration Fees:				0.00	0.00	0.00			
Technology Costs:				0.00	0.00	0.00			
Expenses Cla	aimed:			742.83	26.24	769.07			
			_		Less: ADVANCE	0.00			
U.S. D	ollars:		E	change Rate:	Exchange:	0.00			
					NET TOTAL TO BE PAID:	769.07			
Vendor Number: EM10	671 - Bosch, Cl	lark							
GL Account Number	Taxes Inc	luded	Amount	Tax Code	е	Tax Amount			
170104100100032	S.		769.07	1		26.24			
				Tota	l Without Taxes:	742.83			
					Tax Total:	<u>26.24</u>			
				Т	otal With Taxes:	769.07			
Authorizer Comment Approved									
PAID									



Clark Bosch 433 15Th S Lethbridge AB T1J 2Z4 Canada Room No. : 0806

Arrival : 01-23-20

Departure Date : 01-24-20

Folio No. : 18021587

Conf. No. : 104821829

Company Name: P.O. No.

Group Name:

INFORMATION INVOICE

Date	Description		Charges	Credits
01-23-20	Room Revenue		152.10	
01-23-20	Destination Marketing Fee		4.56	
01-23-20	Room GST		7.83	
01-23-20	Tourism Levy		6.27	
01-23-20	Parking		25.00	
01-23-20	GST		1.25	
01-24-20	Mastercard			197.01
	XXXXXXXXXXX9992			
		Total Charges	197.01	
		Total Credits		197.01
		Balance		0.00

Merchant ID		Credit Card #	XXXXXXXXXXXX9992
Transaction ID	15505350		
Approval Code	07784B	Capture Method	Swiped
Approval Amount	197.01	Transaction Amount	197.01

Page No. 1 of 1

